[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

LAY E

2021.11.7 ISK KB £ M 5-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km
02 2021/11/07 10:10 -
L—2 BtaksE 9:56:32
Lap Laptime E 3] Lap Laptime * 53] Lap Laptime
65 27.135 +0.383 10:30:14.277
(2) Schnauzer GP 66 26.941 +0.189 10:30:41.218
1 28.513 +1.761 9:57:04.694 67 27.013 +0.261 10:31:08.231
27.521 +0.769 9:57:32.215 68 27.077 +0.325 10:31:35.308
3 27.412 +0.660 9:57:59.627 69 27.304 +0.552 10:32:02.612
4 27.463 +0.711 9:58:27.090 70 26.928 +0.176 10:32:29.540
5 27.454 +0.702 9:58:54.544 71 27.719 +0.967 10:32:57.259
6 27.373 +0.621 9:59:21.917 72 27.035 +0.283 10:33:24.294
7 27.389 +0.637 9:59:49.306 73 27.209 +0.457 10:33:51.503
8 27.205 +0.453 10:00:16.511 74 27.158 +0.406 10:34:18.661
9 27.246 +0.494 10:00:43.757 75 27.122 +0.370 10:34:45.783
10 27.396 +0.644 10:01:11.153 76 27.495 +0.743 10:35:13.278
11 27.209 +0.457 10:01:38.362 77 27.084 +0.332 10:35:40.362
12 27.303 +0.551 10:02:05.665 78 27.014 +0.262 10:36:07.376
13 2:08.859  +1:42.107 10:04:14.524 79 27.023 +0.271 10:36:34.399
14 32.791 +6.039 10:04:47.315 80 27.044 +0.292 10:37:01.443
15 27.612 +0.860 10:05:14.927 81 26.978 +0.226 10:37:28.421
16 27.669 +0.917 10:05:42.596 82 27.125 +0.373 10:37:55.546
17 27.438 +0.686 10:06:10.034 83 27.390 +0.638 10:38:22.936
18 27.568 +0.816 10:06:37.602 84 27.058 +0.306 10:38:49.994
19 27.397 +0.645 10:07:04.999 85 27.037 +0.285 10:39:17.031
20 27.404 +0.652  10:07:32.403 86 27122 +0.370  10:39:44.153
21 27.466 +0.714 10:07:59.869 87 27.249 +0.497 10:40:11.402
22 27.396 +0.644 10:08:27.265 88 27.708 +0.956 10:40:39.110
23 27.295 +0.543 10:08:54.560 89 27.188 +0.436 10:41:06.298
24 27.378 +0.626 10:09:21.938 920 27.007 +0.255 10:41:33.305
25 27.410 +0.658 10:09:49.348 91 27.040 +0.288 10:42:00.345
26 27.256 +0.504 10:10:16.604 92 26.891 +0.139 10:42:27.236
27 27.771 +1.019 10:10:44.375 93 26.923 +0.171 10:42:54.159
28 27.635 +0.883 10:11:12.010 94 27.089 +0.337 10:43:21.248
29 27.696 +0.944 10:11:39.706 95 27.121 +0.369 10:43:48.369
30 27.258 +0.506 10:12:06.964 96 27.036 +0.284 10:44:15.405
31 27.466 +0.714 10:12:34.430 97 27.125 +0.373 10:44:42.530
32 28.869 +2.117 10:13:03.299 98 26.965 +0.213 10:45:09.495
33 27.505 +0.753  10:13:30.804 99 27.017 +0.265  10:45:36.512
34 27.388 +0.636 10:13:58.192 100 27.330 +0.578 10:46:03.842
35 27.406 +0.654 10:14:25.598 101 27.058 +0.306 10:46:30.900
36 27.380 +0.628 10:14:52.978 102 28.224 +1.472 10:46:59.124
37 28.121 +1.369 10:15:21.099 103 26.964 +0.212 10:47:26.088
38 28.567 +1.815 10:15:49.666 104 26.961 +0.209 10:47:53.049
39 1:28.832  +1:02.080 10:17:18.498 105 27.009 +0.257 10:48:20.058
40 31.557 +4.805 10:17:50.055 106 26.998 +0.246 10:48:47.056
41 27.396 +0.644 10:18:17.451 107 26.852 +0.100 10:49:13.908
42 27.595 +0.843 10:18:45.046 108 27.480 +0.728 10:49:41.388
43 27.515 +0.763 10:19:12.561 109 26.933 +0.181 10:50:08.321
44 27.555 +0.803 10:19:40.116 110 26.935 +0.183 10:50:35.256
45 27.298 +0.546 10:20:07.414 111 26.827 +0.075 10:51:02.083
46 1:26.661 +59.909  10:21:34.075 112 26.989 +0.237  10:51:29.072
47 31.667 +4.915 10:22:05.742 113 26.784 +0.032 10:51:55.856
48 27.245 +0.493 10:22:32.987 114 26.996 +0.244 10:52:22.852
49 27.116 +0.364 10:23:00.103 115 26.786 +0.034 10:52:49.638
50 27.087 +0.335 10:23:27.190 116 26.839 +0.087 10:53:16.477
51 27.108 +0.356 10:23:54.298 117 26.752 10:53:43.229
52 27.161 +0.409 10:24:21.459 118 27.119 +0.367 10:54:10.348
53 27.245 +0.493 10:24:48.704 119 26.881 +0.129 10:54:37.229
54 27.076 +0.324 10:25:15.780 120 27.035 +0.283 10:55:04.264
55 27.880 +1.128 10:25:43.660 121 27.175 +0.423 10:55:31.439
56 27.704 +0.952 10:26:11.364 122 27.546 +0.794 10:55:58.985
57 27.048 +0.296 10:26:38.412 123 28.181 +1.429 10:56:27.166
58 27.082 +0.330 10:27:05.494 124 27.130 +0.378 10:56:54.296
59 27.009 +0.257 10:27:32.503
60 26.926 +0.174 10:27:59.429
61 26.932 +0.180 10:28:26.361
62 26.866 +0.114 10:28:53.227
63 26.962 +0.210 10:29:20.189
64 26.953 +0.201 10:29:47.142
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